

Ex.P No.1278 of 2025

28.11.2025 Present: Ms. Muskan vice Mr. Raju Ram rahi,
Advocate for petitioner.

Compliance affidavit/reply is
awaited till date. Vide order dated 08.10.2025,
final opportunity of two weeks, was granted to the
respondents to file compliance affidavit/reply. In
view of the said order, let the matter be listed
before the Hon'ble Court for appropriate orders.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

28.11.2025
(Shalini)